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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ATTA ULLAH 

ABDUL REHMAN 

HAIDER ALI 

SANWAL HAYAT 

ZEESHAN AFZAL 

AWAIS ALI 

MUHAMMAD HAROON CH. 

ZEESHAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 

GHULAM ULLAH 

SHAHZAD AKRAM 

MAJID ALI 

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN 

ALI AL RAHMAN 

MUBASHAR AHMAD 

IQBAL

HAFEEZ ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

FAROOQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASIF CH.

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD ILYAS DOGAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

46400359

46400712

46400522

46400252

46400253

46400344

46400552

46400302

46400593

46400017

46400263

46400685

46400423

46400007

46400537

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

KASUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) LAHORE   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

21

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

Revision No. 2 Case #  49G2022
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

19

20

21

HAFIZ NADEEM ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD SIBBAT UL HUSNAIN
DAYRAS 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

ZAIN UL ABIDIN 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

ABDULLAH MUSHTAQ 

MUHAMMAD AZAM

AZMAT ULLAH

MEHBOOB IQBAL

SHAH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

16

17

18

19

20

21

46400799

46400613

46400463

46400246

46400065

46400412

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) LAHORE   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB TAHIR 

HUSNAIN ALI 

SHAFQAT ULLAH 

BILAL SHABBIR 

ALI AFZAL KHAN 

MAJID HUSSAIN 

WAQAS AHMAD 

TAHIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

SHAFIQ ULLAH

GHULAM SHABBIR SANGAM

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

JABBAR ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

46400553

46400802

46400088

46400442

46400773

46400077

46400329

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) LAHORE   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

21

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

MUHAMMAD RAZA 

MUHAMMAD IBRAR 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA IQBAL 

USAMA TAHIR 

ALI HASSAN KHAN 

KAMRAN PERVAIZ 

FARRUKH KHALID 

AZEEM ARSHAD 

ALI RAZA AKBAR 

DANISH JAVED 

FARHAT ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

KHAN BAHADAR AWAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUNIR

TARIQ MEHMOOD KHAN

MUJAHID PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

AKBAR ALI

JAVED IQBAL

QUDRAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD LATIF

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

46400093

46400721

46400275

46400557

46400173

46400389

46400125

46400129

46400048

46400403

46400325

46400828

SIALKOT

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

NAROWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SIALKOT

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) LAHORE   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

21

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN 

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

AFTAB ALI 

MABASHAR ALI 

HABIB UR REHMAN YAZDANI 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ABBAS 

SAIFULLAH 

USMAN TARIQ 

YAHYA KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MIAN MUHAMMAD YASIN

HABIB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

TARIQ MEHMOOD

TARIQ NAZIR

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

46400486

46400882

46400266

46400447

46400294

46400150

46400142

46400841

46400509

LAHORE

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

NABEEL AHMAD 

QADEER ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

46400157

46400185

46400365

LAHORE

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

Revision No. 2 Case #  49G2022
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) LAHORE   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

21

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

Revision No. 2 Case #  49G2022

MUHAMMAD AHSAN TAHIR 
TAHIR MAHMOOD

1 46400550 SHEIKHUPURA

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


