Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) LAHORE - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	46400359	1	ATTA ULLAH IQBAL	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	46400712	2	ABDUL REHMAN HAFEEZ ULLAH	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	46400522	3	HAIDER ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	46400252	4	SANWAL HAYAT LIAQAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	46400253	5	ZEESHAN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	46400344	6	AWAIS ALI FAROOQ AHMAD	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	46400552	7	MUHAMMAD HAROON CH. MUHAMMAD ASIF CH.	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	46400302	8	ZEESHAN ALI MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	46400593	9	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	46400017	10	GHULAM ULLAH GHULAM RASOOL	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	46400263	11	SHAHZAD AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	46400685	12	MAJID ALI KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	46400423	13	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	46400007	14	ALI AL RAHMAN MUHAMMAD BOOTA	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	46400537	15	MUBASHAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD ILYAS DOGAR	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) LAHORE - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
16	46400799	16	HAFIZ NADEEM ABBAS MUHAMMAD AZAM	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	46400613	17	MUHAMMAD SIBBAT UL HUSNAIN DAYRAS AZMAT ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	46400463	18	MUHAMMAD AHMAD MEHBOOB IQBAL	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	46400246	19	ZAIN UL ABIDIN SHAH MUHAMMAD	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
20	46400065	20	MUHAMMAD JUNAID MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
21	46400412	21	ABDULLAH MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Follo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	46400553	22	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB TAHIR TAHIR MEHMOOD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	46400802	23	HUSNAIN ALI MUHAMMAD SHAFI	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	46400088	24	SHAFQAT ULLAH SHAFIQ ULLAH	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	46400442	25	BILAL SHABBIR GHULAM SHABBIR SANGAM	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	46400773	26	ALI AFZAL KHAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	46400077	27	MAJID HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	46400329	28	WAQAS AHMAD JABBAR ALI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) LAHORE - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
8	46400093	29	MUHAMMAD RAZA	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	46400721	30	KHAN BAHADAR AWAN MUHAMMAD IBRAR MUHAMMAD BILAL	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	46400275	31	MUHAMMAD HAMZA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	46400557	32	USAMA TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUNIR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	46400173	33	ALI HASSAN KHAN TARIQ MEHMOOD KHAN	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	46400389	34	KAMRAN PERVAIZ MUJAHID PERVAIZ	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	46400125	35	FARRUKH KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	46400129	36	AZEEM ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	46400048	37	ALI RAZA AKBAR AKBAR ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	46400403	38	DANISH JAVED JAVED IQBAL	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	46400325	39	FARHAT ULLAH QUDRAT ULLAH	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	46400828	40	MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD LATIF	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) LAHORE - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
20	46400486	41	MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN YAHYA KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
21	46400882	42	MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
22	46400266	43	MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD SALEEM	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
23	46400447	44	AFTAB ALI MIAN MUHAMMAD YASIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
24	46400294	45	MABASHAR ALI HABIB ULLAH	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
25	46400150	46	HABIB UR REHMAN YAZDANI MUHAMMAD MANSHA	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
26	46400142	47	MUHAMMAD KASHIF ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
27	46400841	48	SAIFULLAH TARIQ MEHMOOD	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
28	46400509	49	USMAN TARIQ TARIQ NAZIR	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
Fo	llowing Can	ıdidate	e(s) Could Not Qualify the Interv	view_		
1	46400157		MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD BOOTA	LAHORE	FAIL	
2	46400185		NABEEL AHMAD MUHAMMAD SALEEM	KASUR	FAIL	
3	46400365		QADEER ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) LAHORE - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 21 Revision No. 2 Case # 49G2022

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
NO.	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>Father's Name</u>			<u>wonien/winorities</u>

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post

1 46400550

MUHAMMAD AHSAN TAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD SHEIKHUPURA

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.